EDGE-3
Soundproof Micro Data Center
EDGE-3 Soundproof MDC
Page 2
Contents
Why edge compute? 2
Rapid deployment MDC 3
Features and benefits 4-5

A full electronic access and security system, key pad, bio
metric etc.
Intelligent power
Cablenet Trading Ltd.
AGP House, 2a Albany Park
Frimley Road, Camberley.
Surrey
GU16 7PL
01276 405300
Further Documentation
For additional information, please refer to the below.
Available through your Cablenet Account Manager, or our
sales inquiry line at sales@cablenet.co.uk
Edge-Ucoustic Accessories Part 1
Packaged Ucoustic to EDGE-3 12u Upgrade Kit (Black) E3B-12-EDGE-AA
Packaged Ucoustic to EDGE-3 24u Upgrade Kit (Black) E3B-24-EDGE-AA
Packaged Ucoustic to EDGE-3 42u Upgrade Kit (Black) E3B-42-EDGE-AA
Packaged Ucoustic to EDGE-3 12u Upgrade Kit (Light Grey) E3G-12-EDGE-AA
Packaged Ucoustic to EDGE-3 24u Upgrade Kit (Light Grey) E3G-24-EDGE-AA
Packaged Ucoustic to EDGE-3 42u Upgrade Kit (Light Grey) E3G-42-EDGE-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 12u Cisco Side Venting Kit E3B-12-CK-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 24u Cisco Side Venting Kit E3B-24-CK-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 42u Cisco Side Venting Kit E3B-42-CK-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 12u 300mm Deep Server Extension Kit (Grey) E3G-1230-EX-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 24u 300mm Deep Server Extension Kit (Grey) E3G-2430-EX-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 42u 300mm Deep Server Extension Kit (Grey) E3G-4230-EX-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 12u 300mm Deep Server Extension Kit (Black) E3B-1230-EX-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 24u 300mm Deep Server Extension Kit (Black) E3B-2430-EX-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 42u 300mm Deep Server Extension Kit (Black) E3B-4230-EX-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 12u IP54 Seal Upgrade Kit E3X-12-IP-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 24u IP54 Seal Upgrade Kit E3X-24-IP-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 42u IP54 Seal Upgrade Kit E3X-42-IP-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 Top Ducting System 24u or 42u (Grey) E3G-DS-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 Top Ducting System 24u or 42u (Black) E3B-DS-AA
Packaged Inline Fan Speed Controller XA0-0002-XX-AA
Fitted Schuko Angled Plug – IEC C13 (Right Angled) – 2m UM4-0050-AA
Packaged EMS (Edge Management System) Assembly UM4-0001-AA
Packaged EDGE Camera Security Kit EXX-CS-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 780w1100d 90h Plinth Kit Panels Only (Black) E3B-PK-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 780w 1100d 90h Plinth Kit With Corners (Black) E3B-PKC-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 780w1100d 90h Plinth Kit Panels Only (Light Grey) E3G-PK-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 780w 1100d 90h Plinth Kit With Corners (Light Grey) E3G-PKC-AA
Edge-Ucoustic Accessories Part 2
Packaged EDGE-3 12u 75w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-1275-CT-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 24u 75w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-2475-CT-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 42u 75w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-4275-CT-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 12u 300w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-1230-CT-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 24u 300w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-2430-CT-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 42u 300w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-4230-CT-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 12u Cable Management Fingers (Pair) E3B-12-CM-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 24u Cable Management Fingers (Pair) E3B-24-CM-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 42u Cable Management Fingers (Pair) E3B-42-CM-AA
Packaged EDGE Temperature and Humidity Sensor EXX-TH-AA
Packaged EDGE Contact Sensor & Mounting Bracket EXX-CO-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 12u Passive Filter Replacement Kit FrontPair E3X-12-PF-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 24u Passive Filter Replacement Kit FrontPair E3X-24-PF-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 42u Passive Filter Replacement Kit FrontPair E3X-42-PF-AA
Packaged EDGE-3 Active Filter Replacement Kit (Rear Pair) E3X-AF-AA
Packed EDGE-3 1U New Style Quick Release Blanking Panel RA0-0201-AA
Packed EDGE-3 2U New Style Quick Release Blanking Panel RA0-0202-AA
Packed EDGE-3 3U New Style Quick Release Blanking Panel RA0-0203-AA
Packed EDGE-3 4U New Style Quick Release Blanking Panel RA0-0204-AA
Packed EDGE-3 5U New Style Quick Release Blanking Panel RA0-0205-AA
Packaged EDGE 55 SV Foam Cable Entry Block (Single) EXX-CE-AA
Edge-3 12u Open Heat Treated Crate YA0-0476-XX
Edge-3 24u Open Heat Treated Crate YA0-0508-XX
Edge-3 42u Open Heat Treated Crate YA0-0507-XX
Edge-3 12u Closed Standard Plywood Crate YA0-0479-XX
Edge-3 24u Closed Standard Plywood Crate YA0-0508-PLY
Edge-3 42u Closed Standard Plywood Crate YA0-0507-PLY
Packaged Edge 3 Baying Kit (Black) UE6-4585-AA-B
Packaged Edge 3 Baying Kit (Light Grey) UE6-4585-AA-G
Packaged EDGE C13 To C14 Power Cable EXX-C13C14-AA
Packaged Schuko Angled Plug – IEC C13 (Right Angled) – 2m EXX-SCHUKO-AA
Packaged UCoustic/Edge 3 Earth Kit UE4-0101-AA
Packaged Hose Clips - Size/Diameter: 60-170mm - Pair CM-DUC-0005-AA-AA
Packaged 8mmx10mm X 10M (EF02+DST0880) IP/SEALING GASKET FOA-3504-XX-AA
Accessories Fitted @ Usystems
Fitted EDGE-3 12u Cisco Side Venting Kit E3B-12-CK-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 24u Cisco Side Venting Kit E3B-24-CK-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 42u Cisco Side Venting Kit E3B-42-CK-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 12u 300mm Deep Server Extension Kit E3B-1230-EX-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 24u 300mm Deep Server Extension Kit E3B-2430-EX-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 42u 300mm Deep Server Extension Kit E3B-4230-EX-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 12u IP54 Seal Upgrade Kit E3X-12-IP-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 24u IP54 Seal Upgrade Kit E3X-24-IP-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 42u IP54 Seal Upgrade Kit E3X-42-IP-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 Top Ducting System 24u or 42u E3G-DS-AF
Fitted EDGE Camera Security Kit EXX-CS-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 12u 75w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-1275-CT-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 24u 75w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-2475-CT-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 42u 75w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-4275-CT-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 12u 300w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-1230-CT-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 24u 300w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-2430-CT-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 42u 300w Cable Tray (Single) E3B-4230-CT-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 12u Cable Management Fingers (Pair) E3B-12-CM-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 24u Cable Management Fingers (Pair) E3B-24-CM-AF
Fitted EDGE-3 42u Cable Management Fingers (Pair) E3B-42-CM-AF
Fitted EDGE C13 To C14 Power Cable EXX-C13C14-AF
Fitted Schuko Angled Plug – IEC C13 (Right Angled) – 2m EXX-SCHUKO-AF